E-mail: cbsjind.haryana@gmail.com

Website: www.jinddccb.com

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

E-tenders are hereby invited on behalf of The Jind Central Co-operative Bank Ltd., under two Bid system i.e. Technical and Financial from well- established Printing Press Owners for supply of various Printing Items for the Bank.

Ref. No.	e-Tender/PrintingItems/2020-21
Description	Supply of Printing Items to "The Jind Central Co- operative Bank Ltd." situated in Jind District.
Estimated Value of the tender	Rs. 1000000
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs. 20000.00
Tender Fee(Non refundable)	Rs. 1000/-
E-service fees(Non refundable)	Rs. 1180/-
	16-11-2020
Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting	At 11:30AM
Start date & time of Bid preparation & online submission of tender	12-11.2020 from 04:00 pm
Last dated & time for Bid preparation & submission by bidders.	24.11.2020 At 04.00 P.M.
Date and time of opening Technical Bid	27.11.2020 at 11.00 A.M.
Date & Time of opening Financial/Price Bid	27.11.2020 at 12.00 P.M.

The complete bidding documents, fee details, technical specifications and key dates can be viewed/downloaded from the web sites https://etenders.hry.nic.in and www.jinddccb.com Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained.

The General Manager, The Jind Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. reserves the right to accept or reject the tendering process at any stage without assigning any reason whatsoever.

General Manager

The Jind Central Co-operative Bank Ltd.